
PERFORMANCE LEVELS:
· MB 236.14 

Rymax Atexio 134 is a fully synthetic automatic transmission fluid (ATF) 
especially developed for Mercedes Benz NAG2 automatic transmissions. It is 
formulated with high quality synthesized base oils and with the latest 
additives. This to guarantee a constant high level of its unique properties 
during use. Rymax Atexio 134 can be used for fill up or for refilling an 
automatic transmission, where a performance level of MB 236.14, (and also) 
MB 236.12 and MB 236.10 is recommended (except with 4Matic systems). 

DESCRIPTION:

· Excellent thermal and oxidative stability 
· Excellent protection from foaming, wear and corrosion 
· Smooth and lasting shift feel even after extensive usage 
· Contribution to fuel saving 
· High viscosity index ensuring good lubrication in both high and low 

temperatures 

BENEFITS:

 Colour 

 Flash Point
 Pour Point
 Viscosity Index
 Viscosity 100 °C
 Viscosity 40 °C
 Density 15 °C

cSt
cSt

°C
°C

Unit

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

Kg/m3 840
29
6
159
-45
>201

Red
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